

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3549, the first engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, delete section 1
- 1.3 Page 5, delete section 7
- 1.4 Page 6, line 20, delete everything after the period
- 1.5 Page 6, delete lines 21 to 25
- 1.6 Page 6, line 33, delete "each ballot" and insert "ballots"
- 1.7 Page 7, delete lines 1 to 3
- 1.8 Page 7, line 4, delete "for each political party"
- 1.9 Page 7, line 24, delete "sample ballots" and insert "a sample ballot"
- 1.10 Page 7, line 25, delete "ballots" and insert "ballot"
- 1.11 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 1.12 Amend the title accordingly